
WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Owen Weymouth, 18 GBR 68.600 127.400 95.000 127.500 418.500 1 GV Guido Vassalli SUI

2 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI 60.200 122.400 98.800 124.550 405.950 2 SR Sergio Rizzi SUI

3 Kris Kolanus, 30 POL 78.400 119.850 102.600 102.500 403.350 3 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

4 Vadim Babeshkin, 30 RUS 70.200 109.650 104.500 117.500 401.850 4 NT Nikos Touloudis GRC

5 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI 70.000 132.600 93.100 104.550 400.250 5 NS Nikos Siranidis GRC

6 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER 52.650 105.750 79.800 102.000 340.200

7 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS 66.300 90.000 81.600 88.800 326.700

8 Ilia Shchurov, 41 RUS 59.800 77.400 93.100 94.000 324.300

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 22 SUI 63.450 77.550 89.300 93.100 323.400

10 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI 58.050 63.450 91.800 98.400 311.700

11 Robin Georges, 21 FRA 50.400 70.500 93.100 94.600 308.600

12 Christian Wurst, 46 GER 64.400 83.850 88.400 67.650 304.300

13 Todor Spasov, 39 BGR 65.000 105.350 64.800 58.750 293.900

14 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI 52.800 84.000 72.000 69.700 278.500

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men

Judges
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 1

1 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.6 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 66.300 66.300 5

2 Robin Georges, 21 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 2.8 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 50.400 50.400 14

3 Vadim Babeshkin, 30 RUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 9.00 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.50 70.200 70.200 2

4 Christian Wurst, 46 GER flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 7.00 6.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 64.400 64.400 7

5 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.7 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 58.050 58.050 11

6 Matthias Appenzeller, 22 SUI reverse somersault 2 position 20 2.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 6.50 7.50 63.450 63.450 8

7 Owen Weymouth, 18 GBR flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 7.50 68.600 68.600 4

8 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER flying back somersault pike 20 2.7 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 52.650 52.650 13

9 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 70.000 70.000 3

10 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 60.200 60.200 9

11 Kris Kolanus, 30 POL forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.50 78.400 78.400 1

12 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI reverse somersault tuck 20 2.4 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 52.800 52.800 12

13 Ilia Shchurov, 41 RUS back somersault 3 position 20 2.6 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 59.800 59.800 10

14 Todor Spasov, 39 BGR flying back somersault tuck 20 2.5 9.00 9.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 65.000 65.000 6

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 2

1 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 90.000 156.300 8

2 Robin Georges, 21 FRA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 70.500 120.900 14

3 Vadim Babeshkin, 30 RUS forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 109.650 179.850 5

4 Christian Wurst, 46 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 7.00 83.850 148.250 9

5 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 63.450 121.500 13

6 Matthias Appenzeller, 22 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 77.550 141.000 10

7 Owen Weymouth, 18 GBR armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.9 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 127.400 196.000 3

8 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 105.750 158.400 7

9 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.50 132.600 202.600 1

10 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 122.400 182.600 4

11 Kris Kolanus, 30 POL inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 8.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 119.850 198.250 2

12 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI flying inward somersault tuck 20 3.5 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 84.000 136.800 12

13 Ilia Shchurov, 41 RUS inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 77.400 137.200 11

14 Todor Spasov, 39 BGR forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 9.00 9.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 105.350 170.350 6

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 3

1 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.50 81.600 237.900 7

2 Robin Georges, 21 FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 93.100 214.000 12

3 Vadim Babeshkin, 30 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 104.500 284.350 4

4 Christian Wurst, 46 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 8.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 88.400 236.650 8

5 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 8.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 91.800 213.300 13

6 Matthias Appenzeller, 22 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 89.300 230.300 10

7 Owen Weymouth, 18 GBR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 95.000 291.000 3

8 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 79.800 238.200 6

9 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 93.100 295.700 2

10 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 98.800 281.400 5

11 Kris Kolanus, 30 POL forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.8 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 102.600 300.850 1

12 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 72.000 208.800 14

13 Ilia Shchurov, 41 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 93.100 230.300 11

14 Todor Spasov, 39 BGR reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 64.800 235.150 9

No. Name Dive

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017 Round 3
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 4

1 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 88.800 326.700 7

2 Robin Georges, 21 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 94.600 308.600 11

3 Vadim Babeshkin, 30 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 117.500 401.850 4

4 Christian Wurst, 46 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 67.650 304.300 12

5 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 98.400 311.700 10

6 Matthias Appenzeller, 22 SUI armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.9 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 93.100 323.400 9

7 Owen Weymouth, 18 GBR forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 127.500 418.500 1

8 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 102.000 340.200 6

9 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 104.550 400.250 5

10 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 124.550 405.950 2

11 Kris Kolanus, 30 POL forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 102.500 403.350 3

12 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back somersault tuck 20 3.4 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 69.700 278.500 14

13 Ilia Shchurov, 41 RUS forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 94.000 324.300 8

14 Todor Spasov, 39 BGR forward 3 somersaults pike with split 20 4.7 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 58.750 293.900 13

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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